ALL - OHIO TEAMS

GIRLS DIVISION 1 - FIRST TEAM

Player

Ashley Schillig
Mallory Mahar
Rachael Minnich
Emily Kowalczyk
Hilary Stowell
Victoria Feliciano
Gara Hemmerich
Brittany Lawrence
Molly Patterson
Kerry McCarron
Emily Kridler

School

Columbus DeSales
Medina

Mason
Centerville
Perrysburg
Strongsville
Dublin Coffman
Mentor

Hudson
Ashland

River View

GIRLS DIVISION 1 - SECOND TEAM

Danielle Dietrich
Mackenzie Tesner
Kirsten Ruehlman
Hayley Ault
Megan Borysiak
Jaime Gruber
Emilee Knowlton
Karly Skladany
Lauren Dittrich
Janeen Masternick
Rachel Snyder

Oak Hills

Upper Arlington
St. Ursula

Xenia

Toledo St. Ursula
Hudson

Marietta
Columbus DeSales
Midpark
Boardman
Wadsworth

GIRLS DIVISION 1 - THIRD TEAM

Allison Flath
Rachel Ryland
Elaine Carlier
Kristen Clark
Kelly Reynolds
Camille Toney
Krista Bucholz
Jenny Beamish
Meghan Connelly
Jessica Robb
Katie Hanck
Jennifer Hensley
Samantha Meister
Allison DaPrile

Jackson

Stow
Pickerington
Westerville North
Northmont
Beavercreek

Chaminade-Julienne

Troy

Lakota West
Seton
Fairfield
Turpin
Northwest
Poland

Grade

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

OHIO SCHOLASTIC SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION

Position

Forward
Midfield
Forward
Goalkeeper
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward

Forward
Midfield
Defender
Midfield
Forward
Forward
Defender
Midfield
Forward
Forward
Forward

Midfield
Midfield
Forward

Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Forward

Midfield
Forward

Defender
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Defender



Jessica Okoroafo
Andrea Plocek
Abby Holzworth
Kelsey Fenix
Kelsey King
Ashley Stelmak
Nikki Tizzano
Andrea Fischer
Megan Rasmussen

Sylvania Northview
Anthony Wayne
North Olmsted
Westlake

Avon Lake
Brecksville

Mentor

Cleveland Hts.
Magnificat

11
12
10
12
11
10
12
12

Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Forward
Defender
Midfield



OHIO SCHOLASTIC SOCCER COACHES ASSOCIATION
ALL - OHIO TEAMS

GIRLS DIVISION 2 -- FIRST TEAM

Player
Colleen Hoban

Sherry Slye
Kristen Weiss
Jenna Kereiakes
Kelsey Thornton
Alissa Wulf
Megan Brake
Molly Kiggins
Ashley Bohinc
Reba Sedlacek
Katie Kiene

School

Walsh Jesuit
Roger Bacon
Walsh Jesuit
Indian Hill
Oakwood

Bay Village
Bexley

Alter

West Geauga
Hamilton Badin
Ottawa-Glandorf

GIRLS DIVISION 2 - SECOND TEAM

Lauren Potts
Molly Finnerty
Kelly Langenbeck
Katie Duracky
Sarah McClurg
Jaime Cowgill
Kathryn McCourt
Tina Stiles

Emily Doll
Lindsey Eliopulos
Ashley Duncan

Mariemont
Mansfield St. Peter
St. Vincent/St. Mary
Cardinal Mooney
Tippecanoe

Indian Hill
Chagrin Falls

West Muskingham
Roger Bacon
Granville

Eastern Brown

GIRLS DIVISION 2 - THIRD TEAM

Kristen Persichini
Jessica Rostedt
Tashina Aiden
Mandi Wroblewski
Tara Eby

Cortney Bastian
Sarah Crane
Sarah Mcneil
Brittany Mckee
Danielle Irwin
Alana Munro

Walsh Jesuit
CVCA
Woodridge
Northwestern

Valley View

Brookville
Bellbrook
Warren JFK
Hubbard
Avon

Bay Village

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10

12
12

12

12
12
12
10
11
12

Position
Midfield
Goalkeeper
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Goalkeeper
Defender
Forward
Forward
Midfield

Midfield
Forward
Midfield
Forward
Goalkeeper
Defender
Defender
Midfield
Defender
Midfield
Forward

Defender
Midfield
Defender
Midfield

Defender

Forward
Midfield
Midfield
Defender
Midfield
Midfield



Dana Ferguson
Katie Andrews
Maria Amicone
Stephanie Snyder
Sarah Packard
Courtney Logan
Jackie Inkrott
Sabrina Ahmed
Chelsea White
Alexis Schmitt
Claire Lukeman

Lutheran West
Rocky River
Bishop Rosecrans
Edison

Mansfield Christian
Portsmouth West
Ottawa-Glandorf
Bluffton

Swanton
Wyoming
Wellington

Girls Division 1 -- Coaches Of The Year

Public School

Private/Parochial

Assitant

Michael Walker -- Dublin Coffman

Erik Ekis -- St. Francis DeSales

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

12
12

Gary Jayne -- Niles McKinley

Division 2 Girls -- Coaches Of The Year

Public School

Public/Parochial

Assistant

Amy Rief -- Indian Hills

Bill Roberts -- Warren JFK

Cheryl Shimovetz -- Bellbrook

Midfield
Defender
Midfield
Defender
Forward
Defender
Forward
Defender
Midfield
Midfield
Forward



